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Women / 3 / Ch G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maile Holden3048
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.400 9.4509.050 37.150
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaia Graham3046
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.050 9.2509.150 36.750
1T 9 1 4 2 

2 

Lauren Jones3034
Clovis

9.000 9.350 9.1759.100 36.625
13T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Julia Jensen3027
V-Force 

9.175 9.300 9.0509.000 36.525
6* 3T 5* 7T 4T

4T

Lainey Holden3047
Santa Cruz

9.175 9.275 9.0759.000 36.525
6* 5 5* 6 4T

4T

Lacey Csaky3016
Gold Star

9.150 9.225 9.3008.775 36.450
8T 6 8 2 6 

6 

Leah Benson3032
Bay Island

9.125 9.300 8.5759.025 36.025
10 3T 4 15T 7 

7 

Sydney Leighton3036
MBGA

9.300 9.075 8.9258.600 35.900
1T 8 12T 11 8 

8 

Alina Barajas3018
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.950 9.2758.600 35.825
13T 10T 12T 3 9 

9 

Julia Kennedy3053
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.950 9.0508.475 35.475
13T 10T 15T 7T 10 

10 

Kaliyan Abella3007
Titans

9.275 8.825 9.0508.300 35.450
3 14 18 7T 11 

11 

Paige Heckman3030
Bay Island

9.100 8.525 8.8009.000 35.425
11 16 5T 12 12 

12 

Nevaeh Estrada3052
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.925 8.7508.400 35.300
5 12 17 13 13 

13 

Taylor Parselle3043
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.725 8.7258.725 35.175
13T 15 9 14 14 

14 

Maya Dao3004
Pacific West

9.075 9.150 8.2508.550 35.025
12 7 14 18 15 

15 

Madeleine Chimienti3008
Titans

9.150 8.175 9.0258.650 35.000
8T 17 11 10 16T

16T

Alexandra Lemos3002
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.850 8.5758.675 35.000
17 13 10 15T 16T

16T

Halle Hamel3035
Clovis

8.875 7.275 8.3758.475 33.000
18 18 15T 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Kwok3006
San Mateo

9.550 9.550 9.4509.350 37.900
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adina Freundenblum3009
West Valley

9.600 9.475 9.1759.025 37.275
1 3 5 4T 2 

2 

Gabriella Volpatti3013
West Valley

9.325 9.350 9.2509.150 37.075
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Penelope Lemker3025
V-Force 

9.400 9.575 9.0759.000 37.050
5 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Nikki Guinasso3005
San Mateo

9.525 8.775 9.4259.050 36.775
3 13 4 2 5 

5 

Abigail Tu3031
Bay Island

9.200 9.325 9.0008.600 36.125
8 5 13 7T 6 

6 

Kyla Kelly3026
V-Force 

8.875 8.825 9.1759.225 36.100
12 10 2 4T 7 

7 

Payton Balmonte3001
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 8.850 9.0008.975 35.950
9 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Elise Beal3014
Apex

8.850 9.150 8.9259.000 35.925
13 6 6T 9 9 

9 

Audrey Magnuson3037
MBGA

9.300 8.800 8.8508.775 35.725
7 11T 10T 11 10 

10 

Abigail Tsao3012
West Valley

9.500 8.975 8.7008.225 35.400
4 8 14 12 11 

11 

Lilli Beal3015
Apex

9.050 8.700 8.9008.625 35.275
10 14 12 10 12 

12 

Hanne Vink3022
USA Sports Gilroy

8.800 9.050 8.4508.775 35.075
14T 7 10T 17 13 

13 

Monet Jalbert3040
Peninsula

8.800 8.350 8.5258.825 34.500
14T 15 9 16 14 

14 

Luci Bonino3024
USA Sports Gilroy

8.900 8.800 8.6508.100 34.450
11 11T 16 13 15 

15 

Isabella Arellano3023
USA Sports Gilroy

8.700 8.225 8.6258.200 33.750
17 16 15 14 16 

16 

Maya Snyder3051
Santa Cruz

8.725 8.050 8.6007.800 33.175
16 17 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ranta3044
Central Coast

9.575 9.450 9.4509.300 37.775
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Solei Ruggiero3028
Airborne

9.200 9.575 9.1009.525 37.400
6 1 1 8 2 

2 

Lillian Kascha-Hare3041
Thrive

9.375 9.350 9.2259.000 36.950
2T 5T 8 4 3 

3 

Mayanna Smith3042
CSC - Cambrianna

9.125 9.475 9.1759.150 36.925
9 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Allison Yue3017
Gold Star

9.350 9.375 9.4758.700 36.900
4 4 14 1 5 

5 

Kathryn Murnin3011
West Valley

9.375 9.150 9.0009.050 36.575
2T 9 7 10 6T

6T

Mei Nee3050
Santa Cruz

9.175 9.250 8.9509.200 36.575
7T 7 3 11 6T

6T

Eila Eilfort3045
Santa Cruz

8.950 9.350 9.1259.100 36.525
15T 5T 5T 7 8 

8 

Nuria Sadri3029
Airborne

9.300 9.100 9.0508.650 36.100
5 10T 15 9 9 

9 

Alaina Tso3054
Tumble Time-Merced

9.000 9.025 9.3508.600 35.975
11T 12 16 3 10 

10 

Carina Kessler3049
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.100 8.8258.975 35.900
11T 10T 9 13 11 

11 

Elyse Murnin3010
West Valley

9.175 8.875 8.5509.100 35.700
7T 13 5T 16 12 

12 

Juliet Klinke3039
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 8.6258.800 35.600
11T 8 11T 15 13 

13 

Madison Bayuga3021
USA Sports Gilroy

9.000 8.325 9.1758.800 35.300
11T 17 11T 5T 14 

14 

Naomi Shamoeil3003
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.375 8.5258.750 34.750
10 16 13 17 15 

15 

Haven Pettit3033
Clovis

8.950 8.625 7.8008.875 34.250
15T 15 10 18 16 

16 

Mia Mendez3019
Gymnastics Beat

8.800 8.150 8.7507.975 33.675
18 18 17 14 17 

17 

Kassidy Avila3038
Peninsula

8.850 8.750 8.9007.150 33.650
17 14 18 12 18 

18 
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